
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
LE- 5 Mitalda  Le-6 My Name,My Identy

Textual exercises, Summary

L 2 -HINDI L-5  Surya grahan, Khataputhali yonka sansar. 
Isavadh model, Kaala ki chitra.

L2- KANNADA L-3 Krishna sudham, revision Textual exercises, Summary

L3-HINDI L- 4 chamkilye tare, L-5 Bade Kaam ki chiz
Taroki Chitra. Nataya machan 

L3 KANNADA L-2, L-3 Revision
textula work

MATHS Understanding elementary shapes , Symmetry Solve sums marked from the 

exercise

SCIENCE CH 6 Change around us Ch 7 :- Getting to know plants Textual exercises, Summary, 

concept map

SST L: 6 LATITUDES AND LONGITUDES (GEO),  L: 7 THE FIRST CITIES (HIST),  L: 8 STEREOTYPE, 

PREJUDICE AND DISCRIMINATION( CIVICS)
Poster making- "Gender Equality"

COMPUTER L-3 Advanced Ms Power point Lab activity

01-07-2024

05-07-2024

06-07-2024

08-07-2024

13-07-2024

18-07-2024 to

24-07-2024

17-07-2024

22-07-2024

27-07-2024

Guru Poornima Celebration

Bagless Saturday

Holiday - Muharram

IMPORTANT DATES

Notebook Scrutiny till 10/7/24

Holiday - CBSE Workshop for Teachers.

Pre Mid Term Exam (UT 1)

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  JULY 2024 STD - 6 TH

Doctors Day (Session on First Aid for 9th and 10th std students)

Holiday - Second Saturday

1st Round of Inter House Quiz Contest.



29-07-2024 Final Round of Inter House Quiz Contest.


