GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI			
	CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024 STD - 6 TH			
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT	
ENGLISH	LE- 5 Mitalda Le-6 My Name,My Identy	Textual exercises, Summary	
L 2 -HINDI	L-5 Surya grahan, Khataputhali yonka sansar.	Isavadh model, Kaala ki chitra.	
L2- KANNADA	L-3 Krishna sudham, revision	Textual exercises, Summary	
L3-HINDI	L- 4 chamkilye tare, L-5 Bade Kaam ki chiz	Taroki Chitra. Nataya machan	
L3 KANNADA	L-2, L-3 Revision	textula work	
MATHS	Understanding elementary shapes , Symmetry	Solve sums marked from the exercise	
SCIENCE	CH 6 Change around us Ch 7:- Getting to know plants	Textual exercises, Summary, concept map	
SST	L: 6 LATITUDES AND LONGITUDES (GEO), L: 7 THE FIRST CITIES (HIST), L: 8 STEREOTYPE, PREJUDICE AND DISCRIMINATION(CIVICS)	Poster making- "Gender Equality"	
COMPUTER	L-3 Advanced Ms Power point	Lab activity	
	IMPORTANT DATES	•	
01-07-2024	Doctors Day (Session on First Aid for 9th and 10th std students)		
05-07-2024	1st Round of Inter House Quiz Contest.		
06-07-2024	Holiday - CBSE Workshop for Teachers.		
08-07-2024	Notebook Scrutiny till 10/7/24		
13-07-2024	Holiday - Second Saturday		
18-07-2024 to	Duo Mid Tours Every (UT 1)		
24-07-2024	Pre Mid Term Exam (UT 1)		
17-07-2024	Holiday - Muharram		
22-07-2024	Guru Poornima Celebration		
27-07-2024	Bagless Saturday		

29-07-2024	Final Round of Inter House Quiz Contest.